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Refrain

Musik:฀Ute฀Rapsch
Text:฀Ute฀Rapsch฀und฀Kornelia฀Cramer

Voll cool, ej! dass du ge bo ren bist! Voll cool, ej! dass heut

Am Dm G Am

Dm G F G

E
7

Am C
7

G C

G C G

C F
7

C

F C
4

G G

4
G G

4
G

7
G

folgt฀Refrain

(Schluss)

1.
2.
3.

3.
2.
1.

2.
1.

3.

1.
2.
3.

=
3

฀=฀120

( ฀ ฀ )
(letztes฀Mal

wiederholen)

(฀฀)

©฀2002฀Gerth฀Medien฀Musikverlag,฀Asslar

VORSCHAUVERSION!


